
 
 

      School Fees Academic Year 2021 – 2022 
 
 
 
 

                                                                                                                                       Registration Fees 
 

Application Fee                                           5,000 THB 

School Association Fee 2,500 THB 

Registration Fee 150,000 THB 
 
 
 
 

  School Fees Pre-K / Kindergarten Grade 1 - 3 Grade 4 - 6 

THB/year 

  Tuition fee 

  Educational resources  

  Meals and snacks 

150,000 

30,000 

Free 

275,500 

32,340 

27,720 

367,500 

32,340 

27,720 

Annual school fees (THB):   180,000     335,560 427,560 
 

                  * Uniform, backpack and supplementary notebooks are not included 
                       * All payments are non-refundable 

 
 

                 
 
 



 

School Fees Academic Year 2021 – 2022 
 
 
 
 

 

Registration Fees 

Application fee                                          5,000 THB 

School Association fee 2,500 THB 

Registration fee 150,000 THB 
 
 
 

School Fees 
 

Pathway 1 
Canada 

Pathway 2 
Thailand 

Grade 7-10** Grade 11*** Grade 11 Grade 12 

Fees THB/year Tuition fee 
Educational resources  
Meals and snacks 

462,000 
36,960 
30,000 

1,098,000   
55,000 

462,000 
36,960 
30,000 

462,000 
36,960 
30,000 

Residential 
Stay in Canada 

Canadian administrative and processing fee 
Visa processing fee 
 

24,000 
10,000 

24,000 
10,000                   

  

Annual School fees (THB): 562,960 1,187,000 528,960 528,960 

 
   1. Uniform, backpack and supplementary notebooks are not included. 
   2. Return airfare (BKK-Canada-BKK) is not included. 
   3. All payments are non–refundable. 
   **For Grade 7-10, Tuition and accommodation fees in Canada are not included in the fees. These expenses are funded by the CIST school.   
***For Grade 11 (Canadian pathway), Tuition, educational resources and accommodation fees in Canada are included. 


